

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details (With Text)

24-0129	Version: 1	Name:		
CONSENT MOTION		Status:	PASSED	
1/8/2024		In control:	Finance	
2/6/2024		Final action:	2/6/2024	
Motion Approving Change Order No. 2 for Construction Services associated with the Merle Fogg Seawall Replacement - Ebsary Foundation, Co \$84,237.31 - (Commission District 2)				
City Commission Regular Meeting				
1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0129, 2. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 1, 3. Exhibit 2 - Change Order No. 2, 4. Exhibit 3 - CAM #22-1164, 5. Exhibit 4 - Construction Agreement, 6. Exhibit 5 - Change Order No. 2 Drawings, 7. CAM 24-0129 Change order number two construction services associated with Merle fogg seawall replacement -Ebsary foundation company \$84,237.31				
Ver. Action By	/	Acti	on	Result
1 City Cor	nmission Regula	r Meeting API	PROVED	Pass
	CONSENT M 1/8/2024 2/6/2024 Motion Approv Seawall Repla City Commisso Order No. 2, 4 Change Order associated with Ver. Action By	CONSENT MOTION 1/8/2024 2/6/2024 Motion Approving Change Ord Seawall Replacement - Ebsary City Commission Regular Mee 1. Commission Agenda Memo Order No. 2, 4. Exhibit 3 - CAN Change Order No. 2 Drawings associated with Merle fogg sea Ver. Action By	CONSENT MOTIONStatus:1/8/2024In control:2/6/2024Final action:Motion Approving Change Order No. 2 for Const Seawall Replacement - Ebsary Foundation, Co.City Commission Regular Meeting1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0129, 2. Exh Order No. 2, 4. Exhibit 3 - CAM #22-1164, 5. Ex Change Order No. 2 Drawings, 7. CAM 24-0129 associated with Merle fogg seawall replacementVer. Action ByAction	CONSENT MOTION Status: PASSED 1/8/2024 In control: Finance 2/6/2024 Final action: 2/6/2024 Motion Approving Change Order No. 2 for Construction Services associated with the N Seawall Replacement - Ebsary Foundation, Co \$84,237.31 - (Commission District 2) City Commission Regular Meeting 1. Commission Agenda Memo #24-0129, 2. Exhibit 1 - Change Order No. 1, 3. Exhibit Order No. 2, 4. Exhibit 3 - CAM #22-1164, 5. Exhibit 4 - Construction Agreement, 6. Ex Change Order No. 2 Drawings, 7. CAM 24-0129 Change order No. 2 Drawings, 7. CAM 24-0129 Ver. Action By Action

Motion Approving Change Order No. 2 for Construction Services associated with the Merle Fogg Seawall Replacement - Ebsary Foundation, Co. - \$84,237.31 - (Commission District 2)